
 

ADDENDUM 001  

The Rural Electrification Authority Renewable Energy Corporation wishes to inform all firms 

interested in participating in Tender whose details appear below and was advertised in the local 

dailies on 12th October 2021 that the Corporation wishes to make the following amendments to the 

tender documents: 

1. Quantities have been increased and Opening date has been changed as follows 

RFX No. Item Description Tender 

Closing, 

Opening Date 

& Time (old 

date) 

Tender 

Closing, 

Opening Date 

& Time (New 

date) 

1000000696 Supply and delivery of D-Iron, Bolt and Nut 

(9"x5/8") (4 1/2"x5/8") (3/4"x11/2")  

(3/4"x11")" Bolt and  Nut and stay rods on  

Ex-stock Basis. 

27.10.2021 5.11.2021 

 

2. Quantities appearing in RFX 1000000684 (SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ASSORTED 

BOLTS & NUTS- OPEN TO LOCAL MANUFACTURERS) has been amended 

 

3. Eligible bidders participating in tenders OPEN to PWD are excempt from the criteria 

below;   “Submission of Audited Financial Statements for the last two (2) financial years 

and a copy of the Auditor’s/Audit’s firm valid ICPAK practicing license. 

 

4. PWD to submit statements certified by the Bank issuing the statements. In addition to 

submit a letter confirming the registered PWD is the authorized signatory of the account  

 

Bidders are advised to download RFX 1000000696 and RFx 1000000684 afresh. 

Bidders who have submitted their bid should NOT CLICK ON WITHDRAW but click on Edit to 

amend their bid and make appropriate changes if they wish to do so.  

 

 

CPA Peter K. Mbugua 

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER. 


